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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO
DATA

INFRAÇÃO
DATA

VENCIMENTO
DATA

PAGAMENTO
VALOR PAGO

(R$)
VALOR

ACUMULADO (R$)
MATRICULA

AGENTE
FUNSET

1   M30047331 30/04/2016  21/09/2021  02/08/2021      102,15      102,15      5227     5,10

2   M30003863 12/12/2010  20/03/2017  03/08/2021      127,69      229,84      5274     6,38

3   M30005875 01/08/2012  20/03/2017  03/08/2021      85,13      314,97      6266     4,25

4   M30029432 12/05/2014  21/12/2015  03/08/2021      191,54      506,51      5662     9,57

5   M30029433 13/05/2014  21/12/2015  03/08/2021      85,13      591,64      5662     4,25

6   M30029434 13/05/2014  21/12/2015  03/08/2021      127,69      719,33      5662     6,38

7   M30031633 23/07/2014  21/12/2015  03/08/2021      191,54      910,87      6252     9,57

8   M30047306 23/04/2016  29/07/2016  05/08/2021      127,69      1.038,56      5244     6,38

9   M30024168 12/10/2013  02/08/2016  06/08/2021      85,13      1.123,69      6238     4,25

10   M28938308 11/03/2008  10/02/2017  09/08/2021      127,69      1.251,38      6236     6,38

11   M30041373 23/03/2017  21/09/2021  09/08/2021      234,77      1.486,15      6246     11,73

12   M30025206 21/05/2013  14/06/2019  12/08/2021      53,20      1.539,35      6239     2,66

13   M30028051 29/05/2014  21/09/2021  12/08/2021      68,10      1.607,45      5246     3,40

14   M30029275 07/07/2014  21/09/2021  12/08/2021      42,56      1.650,01      5279     2,12

15   M30040559 25/03/2015  06/07/2015  16/08/2021      127,69      1.777,70      30040559     6,38

16   M30006261 21/03/2011  04/01/2019  26/08/2021      85,13      1.862,83      6246     4,25

17   M30012522 08/03/2012  04/01/2019  26/08/2021      85,13      1.947,96      6246     4,25

18   M30042343 09/09/2015  21/09/2021  26/08/2021      153,23      2.101,19      6244     7,66

19   M30024871 15/10/2013  21/09/2021  30/08/2021      42,56      2.143,75      5269     2,12

20   M30024994 21/02/2014  21/09/2021  31/08/2021      68,10      2.211,85      5209     3,40

21   M30024995 21/02/2014  21/09/2021  31/08/2021      68,10      2.279,95      5209     3,40
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